2023 Culinary Baking Results

Culinary Sweepstakes

Culinary - Intermediate

Cakes - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Mix Tricks

01 - Mix Tricks

02 - Pound - any flavor
02 - Pound - any flavor
02 - Pound - any flavor
03 - Specialty Layer

03 - Specialty Layer

04 - Standard Layer

04 - Standard Layer

05 - Any Other Worthy Cake Not Listed
05 - Any Other Worthy Cake Not Listed

Candy - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

02 - Brittle - Any Nut

Cookies - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

02 - Brownies

04 - Chocolate Chip Cookies
04 - Chocolate Chip Cookies
05 - Chocolate Cookies

06 - Decorated Cookies

07 - Filled Cookies

13 - Sugar Cookies

14 - Other Cookies Not Listed
14 - Other Cookies Not Listed
14 - Other Cookies Not Listed

Place
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Place
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Olivia Schwendeman

Exhibitor Name

Sonia Guido
Laurel Morgan
Lisa Storm
Juanita Clark
Lisa Storm
Sondra Jeffries
Linda Meade
Mary Howell
Laurel Morgan
Laurel Morgan
Laurel Morgan

Exhibitor Name

Christy Bridges

Exhibitor Name

Greta Odrezin
Stacy Bembry
Brittanie Daniels
Greta Odrezin
Cassandra Clark
Juanita Clark
Cassandra Clark
Sonia Guido
Stacy Bembry

Amber Megginson

Entry
Number
2099
614
3668
3672
3667
1589
3671
3462
611
613
612

Entry
Number
1145

Entry

Number
3148
2888
1262
3151
3674
3673
3675
2100
2889
3665

Title

Easy Carrot Cake w/Pineapple
Honey Bun Cake

Mom's 10 Egg

Citrus Pound Cake

Lisa's Favorite

Goin Bananas

10 Layer Chocolate

Mary K's Chocolate with Love
Chocolate Coffee Cake
Classic Marble Cake
Raspberry Swirl Cake

Title

Pecan Brittle

Title

Peanut Butter Brownies
Family Favorite Chocolate Chip
Bailey's Chocolate Chip Cookie
Mexican Mocha Cookies

Retro Decorated

Stuffed Carrot Cake Cookies
Margarita Cookies

Key Lime Ricotta Cookies
Holiday Ginger Cookies

Crazy Monster Gluten-Free



Pies - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

03 - Custard, Any Flavor
05 - Pumpkin / Sweet Potato

Quick Breads - Intermediate

Class and Class Description

01 - Any Fruit Load or Bread
01 - Any Fruit Load or Bread
01 - Any Fruit Load or Bread
04 - Muffins
04 - Muffins

05 - Other Quick Bread Not Listed

Yeast Breads - Intermediate

Class and Class Description

01 - Plain

Culinary - Open
Cakes - Open

Class and Class Description

05 - Any Other Worthy Cake Not Listed

Candy - Open
Class and Class Description

01 - Bonbons
02 - Brittle - Any Nut
02 - Brittle - Any Nut
03 - Caramel

Place

Place

1, AOE

w w N W

Place

1, AOE

Place
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Exhibitor Name

Greta Odrezin
Brittanie Daniels

Exhibitor Name

Joi King

Greta Odrezin
Ginny Atkins
Cassandra Clark
Cassandra Clark
Rebecca Albrecht

Exhibitor Name

Greta Odrezin

Exhibitor Name

Donna London

Exhibitor Name

Ashley Yavari
Sherri Martin
Ashley Yavari
Ashley Yavari

Entry

Number
3147
1263

Entry

Number
3670
3149
2358
3677
3676
3728

Entry
Number
3150

Entry
Number
3658

Entry

Number
2980
3659
3359
3727

Title

Cinnamon Chess Pie
Bailey Bear's Sweet Potato Pie

Title

Muriel Lane's Famous Banana
Orange Cranberry Bread
Multi-Grain Applesauce Banana
Peach Cobbler Muffins
Apple Pie Muffins
Pumpkin Raisin Beer Bread

Title

Dinner Rolls

Title

Cornbread Cake

Title

Maple Walnut Truffle
Peanut Brittle

Butter Almond Crunch
Chocolate Coconut Caramels



Cookies - Open

Class and Class Description

01 - Bar Cookies (other than brownies)

03 - Cheese Straws/Cheese Cookies
03 - Cheese Straws/Cheese Cookies
04 - Chocolate Chip Cookies

05 - Chocolate Cookies

06 - Decorated Cookies

07 - Filled Cookies

08 - Fruit Cookies

09 - Oatmeal Cookies

10 - Peanut Butter Cookies

11 - Pecan Cookies

11 - Pecan Cookies

12 - Refrigerator Cookies

13 - Sugar Cookies

14 - Other Cookies Not Listed

14 - Other Cookies Not Listed

Pies - Open

Class and Class Description

Quick Breads - Open

Class and Class Description

Yeast Breads - Open
Class and Class Description

02 - Savory
03 - Sweet

Place

2

1, AOE

2
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Place

Place

Place

Exhibitor Name

Donna London
Sherri Martin
Donna London
Donna London
Ashley Yavari
Donna London
Donna London
Donna London
Donna London
Ashley Yavari
Ashley Yavari
Donna London
Donna London
Donna London
Donna London
Sherri Martin

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

Ashley Yavari
Ashley Yavari

Entry

Number
3647
3660
3648
3649
2982
3651
3652
3653
3654
2984
2981
3655
3662
3656
3657
3661

Entry
Number

Entry
Number

Entry

Number
3360
2983

Title

Italian Butter Bars

Cheese Straws

Ghost Pepper Cheese Straws
Chocolate Covered Cherry Cookies
Fudgie Rounds

Vintage Christmas Tree
Blueberry Lemon Sandwiches
Sandy Red Berry Thumbprint
Harvest Oatmeal Cookie
Double Butter Cookie

Pecan Sugar Cookies

"Burnt" Pecan Cookies

Shortbread Fingers w/Expresso drizzle

Old Fashioned Sugar Cookies
Chewy Gingerbread Cookies
Raisin Molasses Cookies

Title

Title

Title

Cheesy Onion Loaf
Cinnamon Raisin Walnut Round



Culinary - Youth
Cakes - Youth

Class and Class Description
01 - Mix Tricks

03 - Specialty Layer

03 - Specialty Layer
Candy - Youth

Class and Class Description

05 - Fudge - Any Flavor

Cookies - Youth
Class and Class Description

02 - Brownies

03 - Cheese Straws/Cheese Cookies
04 - Chocolate Chip Cookies

07 - Filled Cookies

09 - Oatmeal Cookies

09 - Oatmeal Cookies

13 - Sugar Cookies

14 - Other Cookies Not Listed

Pies - Youth

Class and Class Description

Quick Breads - Youth
Class and Class Description

05 - Other Quick Bread Not Listed

Yeast Breads - Youth

Class and Class Description

Place Exhibitor Name

2 Elizabeth Traugh
1, AOE Olivia Schwendeman
2 Olivia Schwendeman

Place Exhibitor Name

1 Dawkins Ennis

Place Exhibitor Name

Elizabeth Traugh
Dawkins Ennis

Olivia Schwendeman
Elizabeth Traugh
Olivia Schwendeman
Elizabeth Traugh
Elizabeth Traugh
Elizabeth Traugh

W w w NN WwWENNW

Place Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Place Exhibitor Name

1, AOE Olivia Schwendeman

Place Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Entry

Number
3678
2221
2222

Entry
Number
2195

Entry

Number
3541
2193
2218
3544
2219
3545
3547
3548

Entry
Number

Entry
Number
2220

Entry
Number

Title

Bakers Box Mix Cake
3 Layer Carrot Cake
Chocolate Mousse Decadence

Title

Fudge

Title

Fudge Brownie

Cheese Straws

Chocolate Chip Cookie

| Want Smore's

Gluten Free Oatmeal Cookie
Heathly Oatmeal

Sugar and Spice

Lemon Snickerdoodle

Title

Title

Cinnamon Bread

Title



